
Fairfield by Marriott – East
1820 Abriter Ct
Contact: Jennifer Papesh
e: jpapesh@banyan-ig.com • p: 630-296-6944
Rate: $79.00

Click Here To Book

Harrison House Bed & Breakfast
26 N. Eagle St
Contact: Sara Tams
e: stay@harrisonhousebb.com • p: 630-768-8552
Rate: $345 per week or $1,375 per month. All 5 
guest rooms (up to 10 people): $5,500 per month

Call To Book

Hotel Indigo Naperville Riverwalk
120 Water St
Contact: Dana Solomon
e: dana.solomon@ihg.com • p: 331-401-5508
Rate: $109 and $10 Riverwalk Amenity fee

Click Here To Book

Sleep Inn Naperville
1831 W Deihl Rd
Contact: Romin Patel
e: gm.il443@choicehotels.com • p: 630-778-5900 
Rate: $59.99

Click Here To Book

TownePlace Suites
1843 West Diehl Rd
Contact: Mary Drake
e: mary.e.drake@marriott.com • p: 630-548-0881
Rate: $65.00

Click Here To Book

Local Community & Hospital Hotel Rates

Best Western
1617 Naperville-Wheaton Rd
Contact: Maripat Oliver
e: maripatoliver@aol.com • p: 630-505-0200
Rate: $65.99

Call To Book

Embassy Suites Naperville
1823 Abriter Ct
Contact: Kelly Hayes
e: kelly.hayes2@hilton.com • p: 630-980-1990
Rate: $69.00 for king;  $79.00 for double queens

Click Here To Book

Hampton Inn
1087 East Diehl Rd
Contact: Robin King
e: robin.king@hilton.com • p: 630-505-1400
Rate: $74.00

Click Here To Book

Holiday Inn Express
1837 Centre Point Cr
Contact: Jay Patel
e: jay@nexgenhospitality.com • p: 815-483-5399
Rate: $69.00

Click Here To Book

Courtyard by Marriott Naperville
1155 East Diehl Rd
Contact: Luci Krych
e: luci.krych@marriott.com • p: 630-505-0550
Rate: $69.00

Click Here To Book

www.VisitNaperville.com

Below are discounted hotel rates for local residents and individual medical staff. For more  information 
contact Carlos Madinya at cmadinya@naper.org

Red Roof Inn Plus+
1698 W Diehl Rd
Contact: Erica Carey-Ellen
e: I0195@RedRoof.com • p: 630-778-5900
Rate: $54.99

Click Here To Book Use Code When Booking:
VP 609515

Use Code When Booking:
LHSPTL

Marriott Naperville
1801 Naper Blvd.
Contact: Colleen E. Falk
e: cfalk@chicagomarriottnaperville.com  • p: 800-514-4684
Rate: $92.00 LRA w/internet

Click Here To Book Use Code When Booking:
JHO

https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1585941951649&key=CORP&app=resvlink
tel:6307688552
https://www.ihg.com/hotelindigo/hotels/us/en/naperville/chins/hoteldetail?fromRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99502056&icdv=99502056&qSlH=CHINS&qCpid=786844139&qAAR=IXYIJ&qRtP=IXYIJ&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=IN&qDest=120%20Water%20Street,%20Naperville,%20IL,%20US&srb_u=1
https://www.choicehotels.com/illinois/naperville/sleep-inn-hotels/il443?source=gyxt
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1586279033157&key=CORP&app=resvlink
tel:6305050200
https://secure3.hilton.com/en_US/es/reservation/book.htm?ctyhocn=CHINAES&corporateCode=560020722&from=lnrlink
http://hamptoninn.hilton.com/en/hp/reservations/index.jhtml?hotel=CHINVHX&corporateCode=0002724909
https://www.hiexpress.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=EX&localeCode=en&hotelCode=CHINL&_PMID=99502056&corpNum=786841705&cn=no&viewfullsite=true
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1585939044080&key=CORP&app=resvlink
https://www.redroof.com/property/il/naperville/RRI195?utm_source=GMB&utm_medium=Google&utm_campaign=GMB_Performance
https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/chimn-chicago-marriott-naperville/?scid=bb1a189a-fec3-4d19-a255-54ba596febe2

